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CKPR - TV - CHANNEL 2
MONDAY TO FRIDAY AND NEWS

12.00
12.15
12.30
1.30
3.00
4.00
$.30
10.00
10.15

News, Weather and Sport
Three Stooges

Luncheon Date

Movie Matinee .
Vacation Time

Survival and Calendar
Spectrum 2

CBC News

Lakehead News & Sports

EQRSDAY - AUGUST 5
4,30 2 ;20

$.00
6. 30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
10. 30
11.00
11.30

Three Stooges
All Star Theatre
Gomer Pyle
Portrait

ine Defenders
Dr.Kildare
Musical Showcase
The Pursuers
"Four Just Men"

FRIDAY - AUCUST 6

4,30
5,00
6.30
#7,00
7.30
8. 30
9.00
9,30
10. 30
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Adventwr e

Three Stooges
Double Your Money
The Great War

The Fugitive
Telescope

Dave King Show
Let's Sing Out
Mike Hammer

. 11.00 "Youfre My Everything"
! SATURDAY - AUGUST 7
; 1.00 Baseball
& o B Fi?* feature
50 $~ﬁ*“t Rangzers
30 Rias Bixi d":
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Spect rum.2
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All Star Theatre
T.B.A.

Beveriv ﬁillbillies
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h?y Graham Crusade
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Ed Sullivan
ponanza
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The Untouchables

. MONDAY - AUGUST 9

Look

Comment & Conviction
Dr.Finlay's Casebook
Singalong Jubilee
Danger Man

Jack Benny

Petticoat Junction
The T '1xa.n

»illigan's Island

HTh et
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THE NEWS

TV - SCHEDULE
TUESDAY - AUGUST 10
4.30 Take Thirty
5.00 The Pioneers
.30 My Favorite Martian
7.00 The Great War

7.30 Hollywood Talent Scouts

8.30 Gideon's Way
9.30 News Magazine
10.30 McHale's Navy
11.00 "Man of The Moment™

WEDNESDAY - AUGUST 11

4,30 Two In The Bush
5.00 Nation's Business
5.15 Cartoons

6.30 Bewitched

7.00 Swing Ding

7.30 Perry Mason

8.30 Mystery Theatre
9.30 Generation
10.30 Ripcord

11.00 "Jim Thorpe, All American

WLUC-TV-CHANNEL 6

THURSDAY - AUGUST 5
6.30 The Munsters

7.00 Perry Mason

8.00 Password

8.30 Bewitched

9.00 Patty Duke

9.30 McHale's Navy
10.00 The Defenders
11.30 "The Mob™"

FRIDAY - AUGUST 6

6.30 Rawhide
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11.15
11.30

August 5, 1965

Twentieth Century
Jonny Quest

Lassie

My Favorite Martian
Ed Sullivan

Bonanza

Candid Camera
What's My Line
Thriller

Weekend Report
"This Love Of OQurs™

MONDAY - AUGUST 9

6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
8.30

9.00

9.30
10.00
11.30

6. 30
7.30
8.30
9,00

10.00

10. 30

a1 &30

7.30
#.00
8.30
9.00
10.00

To Tell the Truth
I've Got A Secret
Summer Playhouse
The Glynis Show
My Three Sons
Addams Family
Farmer's Daughter

Ben Casey
"White Tie & Tails™

TUESDAY - AUGUST 10

Combat

Hollywood Talent Scouts
Petticoat Junction

The Fugitive

Hazel

Gilligan's Island

"Two in A Crowd"

WEDNESDAY - AUGUST 11

©.30 Walt Disney

Beverly Hillbillies
Dick Van Dyke
Hennesey

Lucy-Desi Comedy Hour
Twilight Zone

= PREg
7.30 Bob Hope Theatre DAYTIME SCHEDULE & NEWS
8.30 Vacation Playhouse B.00 Capt.Kangaroo

9.00 College All-Star 9.00 CBS News
11.30 "™Secret of St,Ives™ (49. 9:30 I Love LUQY
ngg§Di§v;nAgEgiT 7 10.00 Andy of Mayberry

g 10.30 The McCoys

8.30 Tennessee Tuxedo 11.00 Love of Life

9.00 Q?ICR Draw McGraw 11.30 Search for Tomorrow
9.30 Mighty Mouse 11.45 The Guiding Light
10.00 Linus, the Lionhearted 12.00 Rebus CGame

12.30 As the World Turns

Password

Houseparty
To Tell the Truth

2.30 Edge of Night

3.00 Secret Storm

10.30 The Jetsons

11.30 My Friend Flicka 1.30

12.00 I Love Lucy 500

12.30 CBS News :
1.00 B/Ball-Wash.@ Philly
3.30 "The Mob™" 3 30
5.00 Big Picture 4'00
5.30 Soc.Security in Action 4'30
5.45 News, Sports, Weather 5'15
6.00 Call Mr.D,

6.30 A1l Hirt
7.30 Lawrence Welk
8.30 Peter Gunn
9,00 Gunsmoke
10.00 Secret Agent
11.10 "™More The Merrier"

SUNDAY - AUGUST 8

8.00 Finland Calling
10.00 Camera Three
10,30 This Is the Life
11.00 The Christophers

Jack Benny

M Squad

Cartoons
Vacation Special

- NWS &t 11.25, 2.25, 5.% =
6,00 and 11. 00 P.M,

(43)

STORK CLUB

Born to, Mr.and Mrs.A.Buhr-
mann of Terrace Bay, a daughter
on July 28th.

11.15 Light Time

11.30 Face the Nation

12.00 Wire Service

1.00 Balt,Colts Intro Squad
3.30 Philly Golf Classic

Born to, Mr.and Mrs.A .Huard

of Schreiber, a son, on July 30.
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